Regenerative power door operator
for moderate to high traffic applications
C A T A L O G
LOW ENERGY OPERATOR
5800
 SERIES ADAEZ®
5800 SERIES ADAEZ®
LOW ENERGY OPERATOR

/1
7
HOW TO ORDER
Old Designation NEW Designation
ADAEZ PRO x Push x Black 5831xNPB x 693T
ADAEZ PRO x Pull x Black 5811xNPB x 693T
ADAEZ PRO x Push x Alum 5831xNPB x 689
ADAEZ PRO x Pull x Alum 5811xNPB x 689
ADAEZ PRO x SQPB x Push x Black 5831xSQPB x 693T
ADAEZ PRO x SQPB x Pull x Black 5811xSQPB x 693T
ADAEZ PRO x SQPB x Push x Alum 5831xSQPB x 689
ADAEZ PRO x SQPB x Pull x Alum 5811xSQPB x 689
ADAEZ PRO PLUS x Push x Black 5833xNPB x 693T
ADAEZ PRO PLUS x Pull x Black 5813xNPB x 693T
ADAEZ PRO PLUS x Push x Alum 5833xNPB x 689
ADAEZ PRO PLUS x Pull x Alum 5813xNPB x 689
ADAEZ PRO PLUS x SQPB x Push x Black 5833xSQPB x 693T
ADAEZ PRO PLUS x SQPB x Pull x Black 5813xSQPB x 693T
ADAEZ PRO PLUS x SQPB x Push x Alum 5833xSQPB x 689
ADAEZ PRO PLUS x SQPB x Pull x Alum 5813xSQPB x 689
ADAEZ PRO Complete 5845xNPB x 693T x 689
ADAEZ PRO Complete x SQPB 5845xSQPB x 693T x 689
ADAEZ PRO Custom x Push x Black 5831xLPB x 693T
ADAEZ PRO Custom x Pull x Black 5811xLPB x 693T
ADAEZ PRO Custom x Push x Alum 5831xLPB x 689
ADAEZ PRO Custom x Pull x Alum 5811xLPB x 689
FOURTH DIGIT
1 – ADAEZ PRO
3 – ADAEZ PRO PLUS
5 – ADAEZ PRO COMPLETE
SUFFIX
NPB – Narrow Push Buttons
SQPB – Square Push Buttons
LPB – Push Buttons Not IncludedTHIRD DIGIT
1 – Pull
3 – Push
4 – Push and Pull
Note: 5845 is shipped 693T x 689 finish
58 3 1 NPB 693TX X
Description Specify Designation
Black Textured 693T
Aluminum 689
FIRST TWO DIGITS
PRODUCT SERIES